General information about company

Scrip code 539223

Name of the company AMBITION MICA LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No. Of | No.Of Total nos. | Shereholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) Y Pt paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(IIT) shares . ={1V)+ % of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of AR/0J0
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| .1 |(A+B+O)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) f;L 8 2900000 2900000 | 72.97 2900000 2900000 | 72.97
romoter
Group
(B) Public 192 1074000 1074000 |27.03 1074000 1074000 | 27.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 200 3974000 3974000 3974000 3974000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Pledgefi Cl
. Cif Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares g . (X Number of
Category Outstanding [ convertible encumbered
Category | of Dt ity | o, OF convertible securities (as a (XIII) ST Sl
Outstanding | Warrants o held in
) shareholder B 1 securities and | percentage of As a Asa | dematerialized
1D it No. Of diluted share % of %of |f XIV
peSUlS Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XT)y= i (0]
X) 0 No. () total [ No. | total
@ (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
SisRERC) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.97 2900000 | 100 2900000
Group
(B) Public 27.03 0 0 1074000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 2900000 | 72.97 3974000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
If\l(l)l of Partly | No. Of TR, a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
X paid- | shares shares of shares ) Total
(Crizgorgy o e || o, it el 0 up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ Rights asa %
equity | Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR, g
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares ; of
ol shares |Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) Total
0, .
av) h\e/ld %) (¥%+ ,A:fo ng leis)s( Class |t | Voting
V) (VI) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) e femillsinm | o 2900000 2900000 | 72.97 2900000 2900000 | 72.97
undivided Family
(SX')"(' lT)"tal 8 2900000 2900000 | 72.97 2900000 2900000 | 72.97
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 2900000 2900000 | 72.97 2900000 2900000 | 72.97
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) shareholders 180 915435 915435 [23.04 915435 915435 |23.04
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 54000 54000 1.36 54000 54000 1.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ity Qllge 10 104565 104565 | 2.63 104565 104565 |2.63
(specify)
(S;)b-TOtal ®) 192 1074000 1074000 | 27.03 1074000 1074000 | 27.03
Total Public
Shareholding
192 1074000 1074000 | 27.03 1074000 1074000 | 27.03
B=®B)(1)+
B@)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
il 200 3974000 3974000 | 100 3974000 3974000 | 100
A+B+(C2)
et 200 3974000 3974000 3974000 3974000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares ptﬁdgefl ®F
: : otherwise
No. Of Underlylr}g assuming full (X10) e | Nt
Shares Outstanding conversion of .
. No. Of . . .. (XIII) equity shares

Underlying convertible convertible securities ( ’
Sr. . Warrants - held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A e

g (Xi) : ; sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f XIV
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID+(X) As a % ool |Noliowr  [Tom &IV)
No. (a) :
@ of (A+B+C2) Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.97 2900000 | 100 2900000
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 72.97 2900000 | 100 2900000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.97 2900000 | 100 2900000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@d)) 23.04 0 0 915435
(a(ii)) 1.36 0 0 54000
(e) 2.63 0 0 104565
(S%b'T"tal (B) 27.03 0 0 1074000
Total Public
Shareholding
27.03 0 0 1074000

B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2900000 [ 72.97 3974000
Total (A+B+C 2900000 | 72.97 3974000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

VELJIBHAI
KHETSHIBHALI
PATEL

GOVINDBHAI
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

PRAHLAD
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

RAMESHKUMAR
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

KINJALBEN

PRAHALADKUMAR

PATEL

PARESHABEN
GOVINDKUMAR
PATEL

REKHABEN
RAMESHKUMAR
PATEL

PAN (II)

ACNPP2211M

AJUPP8871F

AJWPP2119A

AMUPP8351K

BDRPP9755N

BDRPP9760M

BDUPP1468B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

624900

714500

686610

662490

40000

40000

40000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

624900

714500

686610

662490

40000

40000

40000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.72

17.98

17.28

16.67

1.01

1.01

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

624900

714500

686610

662490

40000

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

624900

714500

686610

662490

40000

40000

40000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.72

17.98

17.28

16.67

1.01

1.01

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.72

17.98

17.28

16.67

1.01

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

624900

714500

686610

662490

40000

40000

40000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Sh

ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

624900

form (XIV)

714500

686610

662490

40000

40000

40000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BDUPP1477]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

91500

2900000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

91500

2900000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.97

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

91500

2900000

Class eg:y

Total

91500

2900000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23

72.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.3

72.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

91500

2900000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Market Maker

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BCB BROKERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCB6947P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57000

47565

104565

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

57000

47565

104565

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

2.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57000

47565

104565

Class eg:y

Total

57000

47565

104565

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

2.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

2.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total




Shares held (b) 0 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in

57000 47565 104565

dematerialized
form (XIV)







