General information about company							
Scrip code	539223						
Name of the company	AMBITION MICA LIMITED						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III) s	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	Partly shares underlying equity Depository shares Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of each class			
Category (I)				paid-up equity				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
				held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2900000			2900000	72.97	2900000		2900000	72.97
(B)	Public	192	1074000			1074000	27.03	1074000		1074000	27.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	200	3974000			3974000		3974000		3974000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			(Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.97	2900000	100			2900000
(B)	Public				27.03	0	0			1074000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					2900000	72.97			3974000

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gre	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid- up equity shares				No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2900000			2900000	72.97	2900000		2900000	72.97
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	2900000			2900000	72.97	2900000		2900000	72.97
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	2900000			2900000	72.97	2900000		2900000	72.97
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	180	915435			915435	23.04	915435		915435	23.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	54000			54000	1.36	54000		54000	1.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	104565			104565	2.63	104565		104565	2.63
Sub-Total (B) (3)		192	1074000			1074000	27.03	1074000		1074000	27.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		192	1074000			1074000	27.03	1074000		1074000	27.03
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		200	3974000			3974000	100	3974000		3974000	100
Total (A+B+C)		200	3974000			3974000		3974000		3974000	100

Ta	able II - State	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter :	and Pr	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	of es erlying tanding vertible rities (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	pattern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.97	2900000	100			2900000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.97	2900000	100			2900000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.97	2900000	100			2900000
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				23.04	0	0			915435
(a(ii))				1.36	0	0			54000
(e)				2.63	0	0			104565
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.03	0	0			1074000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.03	0	0			1074000
С	Table IV - Star	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2900000	72.97			3974000
Total (A+B+C					2900000	72.97			3974000

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VELJIBHAI KHETSHIBHAI PATEL	GOVINDBHAI VELJIBHAI PATEL	PRAHLAD VELJIBHAI PATEL	RAMESHKUMAR VELJIBHAI PATEL	KINJALBEN PRAHALADKUMAR PATEL	PARESHABEN GOVINDKUMAR PATEL	REKHABEN RAMESHKUMAR PATEL			
PAN (II)	ACNPP2211M	AJUPP8871F	AJWPP2119A	AMUPP8351K	BDRPP9755N	BDRPP9760M	BDUPP1468B			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	624900	714500	686610	662490	40000	40000	40000			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	624900	714500	686610	662490	40000	40000	40000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.72	17.98	17.28	16.67	1.01	1.01	1.01			
Number of Vo	ting Rights held ir	each class of sec	curities (IX)							
Class eg:X	624900	714500	686610	662490	40000	40000	40000			
Class eg:y										
Total	624900	714500	686610	662490	40000	40000	40000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.72	17.98	17.28	16.67	1.01	1.01	1.01			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. Of Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.72	17.98	17.28	16.67	1.01	1.01	1.01			
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)								

No. (a)	624900	714500	686610	662490	40000	40000	40000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Sh	ares pledged or ot	herwise encumbe	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	624900	714500	686610	662490	40000	40000	40000

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BDUPP1477J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	91500	2900000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	91500	2900000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	72.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	91500	2900000
Class eg:y		
Total	91500	2900000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.3	72.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	72.97
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	91500	2900000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

91500

2900000

	Any Other (specif	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BCB BROKERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCB6947P		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)		9	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57000	47565	104565
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57000	47565	104565
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.2	2.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	57000	47565	104565
Class eg:y			
Total	57000	47565	104565
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.2	2.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.2	2.63
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57000	47565	104565	

